BILAG S.1/1

Club 475 - 2021

Navn

Paw Pedersen

J. N. Agro

Flemming Jensen
Kresten Hyldgaard
Mads Nielsen

Asger Holm Thomsen
Claus Hansen

Hans Otto Ewers
Hans Medum Nielsen
Niels Kjeergard

Sgren Pedersen

EPEF

514,2

500,6

498,9

492,5

484,9

484,2

482,5

481,2

478,3

476,6

475,4

Rotation

202105

202109

202106

202109

202106

202106

202104

202101

202108

202106

202107

EPEF

481,6

499,7

481,7

479,1

475,3

Rotation

202103

202105

202107

202109

202102

Hatch’}

DENMARRK
25.03.2022
EPEF Rotation EPEF Rotation
493,6 202106 480,6 202108
481 202108



